MATRICOLA

275549
276867
282585
282891
283011
283031
283254
283267
283306
283307
283500
283535
283703

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 27/09/2016

C.d.L. Chimica e Tecnologia Farmaceutiche (CTF)

TOTALE

Ammessi

Orale ridotto

corso

30 ammesso
19 ammesso
18 ammesso
19 ammesso
30 ammesso
18 ammesso
20 ammesso
21 ammesso
16 ammesso
19 ammesso
1
19 ammesso
8

ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto

ridotto

ridotto



