

**Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 27/09/2016**  
**C.d.L. Chimica e Tecnologia Farmaceutiche (CTF)**

<u>MATRICOLA</u>	<u>TOTALE</u>	<u>Ammessi</u>	<u>Orale ridotto</u>	<u>corso</u>
275549	30 ammesso	ridotto		
276867	19 ammesso	ridotto		
282585	18 ammesso	ridotto		
282891	19 ammesso	ridotto		
283011	30 ammesso	ridotto		
283031	18 ammesso	ridotto		
283254	20 ammesso	ridotto		
283267	21 ammesso	ridotto		
283306	16 ammesso			
283307	19 ammesso	ridotto		
283500	11			
283535	19 ammesso	ridotto		
283703	8			